Les 10 Km de Cazals

CLASSEMENT LES DIX DE CAZALS 2010

dimanche 7 février 2010
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Nom
FERNANDEZ
DAJEAN
MARQUIS
NODARI
BERC
CROISILLE
LAFUSTE
DE BAROS
DELLUC
MONTEIRO
JOUTEUX
JOUCLAS
LE LAY
COURTINE
DOURNES
BAZIN
FORTIN
BOUDOU
LASSON
PATERNE
THIESSE
CHIBARY
DA COSTA
LAFAGE
MARTY
COURNEDE
VAN-WIJK
BROSSEAU
BORIES
FORT
SEMPE
DOUHERET
LONZIEME
PAUL

BRU
FOUCHARD
PEYRILLES
VERGNE
BARDOC
ROME
RAMON

LE TALLEC
AUSSENAC
RAYNAUD
CHELLIL
JOSEPH
DUBOIS
TREZIERES
BARRIERES
TEULIERES
LAFAGE
VIALARD
LEFEU
COURRIER
LALIERE
LANCHON
FORESTIER

Prénom
NICOLAS
ROBERT
PATRICE
SEBASTIEN
JEAN-PAUL
DAVID
NICOLAS
CHRISTOPHE
OLIVIER
AUGUSTIN
REMI
PIERRE
PAUL
JEROME
JULIEN
NICOLAS
CHRISTOPHE
RAYMOND
WILLIAM
MICHEL
BERNARD
BERTRAND
FERNANDO
REMI

DAVID
MARC
JOOP
LAURENT
GUY

ALAIN
SEBASTIEN
ARNAUD
THIERRY
FRANCIS
FLORENCE
JEAN YVES
JEAN PIERRE
XAVIER
JEAN-LOUIS
JEAN-PAUL
DAVID
HERVE
GILBERT
CHRISTIAN
HICHEM
GERARD
LIONEL
FRANCOIS
PIERRE
JEAN-MARC
PASCAL
FRANCIS
DOMINIQUE
PIERRE LOUIS
CHRISTIAN
THIERRY
PHILIPPE
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SE
VA1

SE
SE
SE
V1

SE
SE
SE
V1

SE
SE
VA1

SE
SE
VA1

SE
V2
SE
V2
V2
SE
V1

CA
SE
SE
V2
VA1

V2
V2
SE
SE
V2
V2
VA1

V1

SE
SE
VA1

V1

SE
V2
V3
V3
SE
V3
SE
SE
V2
V2
VA1

V3
V2
V2
V1

V1

V1

exe Catégorie Temps Arrondi

00:32:05
00:34:02
00:35:14
00:35:31
00:35:38
00:35:56
00:35:57
00:36:08
00:36:58
00:37:07
00:37:17
00:37:27
00:37:29
00:37:31
00:37:40
00:38:09
00:38:16
00:39:04
00:39:12
00:39:16
00:39:31
00:39:40
00:39:42
00:39:58
00:40:26
00:40:27
00:40:33
00:40:57
00:41:10
00:41:11
00:41:11
00:41:12
00:41:27
00:41:37
00:41:52
00:41:53
00:42:30
00:42:41
00:42:47
00:42:54
00:42:57
00:42:59
00:43:01
00:43:04
00:43:07
00:43:10
00:43:15
00:43:22
00:43:24
00:43:37
00:43:44
00:43:46
00:43:49
00:43:51
00:44:01
00:44:09
00:44:15



58 RESSEGUIER
59 NOEL

60 TOURRIOL
61 BRURY

62 PETIT

63 BOUQUILLION
64 VIEILLEFOND
65 ROQUES

66 MARTHON
67 COURMONT
68 AUBERT

69 BADAVA

70 LOUBIERES
71 JAMRISKA
72 MACOMBE
73 SERVANTY
74 GINESTET
75 CAPY

76 SABUT

77 ESPINASSEAU
78 AMAT

79 HELIOT

80 MULLEBROUCK
81 BARRY

82 NEUVILLE
83 DELPORTE
84 MARQUES
85 SOULIE

86 ADOUPHE
87 GARRIC

88 BALDY

89 NIGOU

90 CHAZAREIN
91 CORDUANT
92 MARTINS

93 GRANIOU

94 MERAVILLES
95 ROME

96 TAILLANDIER
97 PONS

98 MAGREZ

99 MOLTER
100 COMPOZIEUX
101 PRADINES
102 BRAS

103 RAYNAL

104 PONS

105 MAURIE

106 BONS

107 TOURNIER
108 GALTIE

109 GARDES

110 LANCHON
111 LESTRADE
112 BARRANCO
113 COLOTTE
114 AVELINE

115 DUTEIL

116 DAUPHIN

117 JEANNIN

118 DAJEAN

119 PAYROT
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MARIAM
JEAN-MICHEL
SEBASTIEN
FREDERIC
PIERRE
JOSUALD
MICKAEL
STEPHANE
JEAN-LUC
SEBASTIEN

JEAN-FRANCOIS

JOSE

JEAN LUC
DIDIER
PAUL

X

PATRICE
SEBASTIEN
JEAN-PAUL
GERARD
FRANCIS

JEAN-FRANCOIS

JEAN

JEAN MARIE
HERVE

X
JEAN-CLAUDE
FRANCOIS
LUC
PASCAL
FREDERIC
JEROME
CLAUDE
ALAIN

JEAN MARC
XXXX
THIERRY
JEAN-LUC
MICHEL
LUC

JEAN LOIC
ERIC
GHISLAIN
PHILIPPE
THIERRY
STEPHANE
FRANCIS
CHRISTIAN
CHRISTIAN
ISABELLE
LAURENT
ALAIN
MARIE CLAIRE
ALAIN
NICOLE
GEORGES
RAYMOND
BRIGITTE
STEPHANE
CHRISTIANE
LOUIS
JOCELYNE
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SE
V2
SE
SE
VA1
SE
SE
VA1
V2
V1
V1
VA1
V2
V1
V2
V1
SE
SE
V2
V2
V2
SE
V3
V2
V1
V2
V3
V3
V2
V1
VA1
V1
V1
V2
SE
V2
SE
VA1
V1
SE
SE
V2
SE
A%l
VA1
V1
V2
V2
V3
SE
V1
V2
SE
V2
V1
V2
V3
V1
SE
V2
Mi
V1

00:44:15
00:44:15
00:44:17
00:44:18
00:44:24
00:44:28
00:44:33
00:44:35
00:44:43
00:45:03
00:45:13
00:45:15
00:45:25
00:45:25
00:45:31
00:45:36
00:45:48
00:45:50
00:45:59
00:46:01
00:46:03
00:46:10
00:46:14
00:46:21
00:46:23
00:46:30
00:46:33
00:46:40
00:46:40
00:46:43
00:47:02
00:47:04
00:47:12
00:47:20
00:47:37
00:47:37
00:47:40
00:47:45
00:47:54
00:47:57
00:47:59
00:48:00
00:48:02
00:48:05
00:48:07
00:48:13
00:48:25
00:48:28
00:48:32
00:48:35
00:48:35
00:48:36
00:48:39
00:48:46
00:48:48
00:48:50
00:49:04
00:49:06
00:49:07
00:49:08
00:49:12
00:49:19



120 LLONCHE
121 QUILLOT
122 SOULAYRES
123 CERTHOUX
124 GUILLER
125 MARTINEZ
126 ALONZO
127 DAJEAN
128 DEVOS

129 GARCIA
130 CAMPOURCY
131 BOUCHUD
132 MARTY

133 CASTANG
134 FANCELLI
135 COLMAGRO
136 CAUMONT
137 SOURISSEAU
138 NAYSSENS
139 CHEREAU
140 MATIAS

141 SERRES
142 VILLIEN

143 BONNAFE
144 BACH

145 LANGEARD
146 LACHARNE
147 VERGNE
148 SANTOS
149 SALAUN
150 SUBREGIS
151 LONGE

152 MONTEIL
153 RUHER

154 ROUQUET
155 LANES

156 TRESSENS
157 AUBRY

158 MALAPERT
159 MALAPERT
160 PAVARD
161 BLANCO
162 VEYSSIERE
163 DETCHERRY
164 PETIT

165 BERNADOU
166 CALVET
167 BRU

168 PICCOLI
169 RASCOUAILLES
170 MARTINS
171 ROQUES
172 FAUSSER
173 SALVAT
174 MOLTER
175 SEILHAN
176 ROUSSE
177 LEFEVRE
178 NOEL

179 DELALOUBIE
180 VEYSSIERE
181 ARASANZ
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THIERRY
MARC
DOMINIQUE
MICHEL
SERGE
RENE
PABLO
YVES
JEROME
JEAN-PIERRE
MONIQUE
CHRISTIAN
GILLES
STEPHANE
FABIENNE
REGINE
CHRISTIAN
HERVE
SERGE
SOPHIE
ANTOINE
SUZAN
CHRISTIAN
ESTELLE
SYLVIE
CYRIL
MYLENE
LAETITIA
ALEXANDRE
JEAN FRANCOIS
JEAN FRANCOIS
X

ROBERT
RODOLPHE
X
BENEDICTE
PHILIPPE
MICHEL
GERARD
FREDERIC
GHISLAINE
PHILIPPE
SOPHIE
CHRISTIAN
DOMINIQUE
GAELLE
SYLVAIN
SERGE
JEAN-MARC
GEORGES
YVAN
ROBERT
NADINE
THERESE
FRANCOISE
GERARD
BERNARD
PASCAL
CLAUDINE
JACQUES
JOSY
STEPHANE

g
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SE
V1

V2
V2
V2
V3
V2
V3
SE
V2
V3
V2
V2
SE
VA1

V1

V2
V2
V3
SE
V2
V2
V2
SE
V1

SE
Ju
SE
SE
SE
VA1

V2
V2
VA1

V1

V2
V2
V2
V2
SE
V2
V1

SE
V3
VA1

ES
SE
VA1

V1

V2
SE
V3
V2
V1

V2
V2
VA1

V1

V2
V3
V2
SE

00:49:23
00:49:24
00:49:30
00:49:30
00:49:44
00:49:48
00:49:49
00:49:53
00:50:11
00:50:16
00:50:20
00:50:20
00:50:32
00:50:35
00:50:38
00:50:41
00:50:41
00:50:55
00:51:00
00:51:01
00:51:08
00:51:13
00:51:16
00:51:18
00:51:19
00:51:20
00:51:35
00:51:42
00:51:43
00:52:02
00:52:08
00:52:35
00:52:43
00:52:52
00:52:54
00:52:56
00:52:57
00:53:01
00:53:01
00:53:02
00:53:28
00:53:29
00:53:35
00:53:35
00:53:39
00:53:41
00:53:43
00:53:48
00:53:51
00:53:53
00:53:58
00:54:13
00:54:18
00:54:19
00:54:19
00:54:43
00:54:44
00:54:45
00:55:06
00:55:21
00:55:22
00:55:31



182 ROSIES

183 GAUSSON
184 VIALARET
185 RESSEGUIER
186 ROUDAYRE
187 CAUSSIDERI
188 CLARENC
189 ROWLAND
190 PEYRAL

191 GOETGHEBEUR
192 LETRADO
193 HENNINGER
194 DAVID

195 ALONSO

196 DAJEAN

197 LESPINASSE
198 GUILLEZ

199 ALLANIC

200 FRANCO

201 GUILHARD-GOMEZ

202 RASCOUAILLE
203 MARESCASSIER
204 BENAGLIA
205 DUCHESNE
206 DOS REIS
207 RESSEGUIER
208 TAVERGNIER
209 DELLUC

210 GOMEZ

211 CORDUANT
212 LACOMBE
213 CAUMONT
214 MACHEMIE
215 COTONNEC
216 DESPOUYS
217 DUBUS

218 PETIT

219 SENSE

220 PRENDIN

221 SIROT

222 RASCOL

223 FILLE-LAMBIE
224 DUBUS

225 ALBENQUE
226 ROQUES

227 VALET

228 RIVIERE

229 BOUSQUET
230 PIRAME

231 SIGNAC

232 GAUSSON
233 CALVET

234 HAMELIN
235 BARRAU

236 PELATAN
237 BONNET

238 ILLESCAS
239 RICATEAU
240 MATERRE
241 PEZRAC

242 ROWLAND
243 MOULENE

CLASSEMENT LES DIX DE CAZALS 2010

SERGE
GERARD
GERARD
DENIS
ELISABETH
OLIVIER
JOEL
ANDREW
LAURENT
ELODIE
ANDY
HANS
YVES
JOSIANE
JOSIANE
ANDRE
NICOLAS
BERTRAND
SONIA
ISABELLE
DANIELLE
JOEL
THIERRY
ANNE
FREDERIQUE
MARIE BERTHE
CLAUDE
SEVERINE
CARLOS
MARIE-HELENE
FRANCOISE
MARION

S

REGIS
CHRISTIAN
MICHELINE
LIONEL
CAROL
SEVERINE
MICHEL
BERNARD
FRANCIS
CLAUDE
PHILIPPE
SYLVIANE
CHRISTIAN
ANDREE
MARIE-LINE
MICHEL
CLAUDETTE
ALBERTE
KATIA
LILIANE
LAURENT
JOELLE
MARTHE
LOUIS
ANNE
LAETITIA
JOELLE
MONICA
SANDRINE

V2
V2
V3
V2
V2
V1

V1

V3
V1

SE
ES
V4
V4
V2
SE
V3
SE
SE
SE
V2
V2
V2
V1

V2
V1

V2
V2
SE
V3
V2
VA1

SE
SE
VA1

SE
V4
V1

SE
SE
V3
V2
V4
V4
V4
V3
V3
V2
V2
V2
V3
V2
SE
V3
V2
SE
V3
V2
V3
JU
VA1

V3
SE

00:55:33
00:56:06
00:56:09
00:56:25
00:56:49
00:56:51
00:56:51
00:56:57
00:57:13
00:57:14
00:57:32
00:57:59
00:58:08
00:58:26
00:58:37
00:58:41
00:59:26
00:59:30
00:59:31
00:59:46
00:59:49
00:59:53
01:00:03
01:00:07
01:00:20
01:00:23
01:00:39
01:00:55
01:01:01
01:01:05
01:01:10
01:01:37
01:01:39
01:01:39
01:01:40
01:01:50
01:02:14
01:02:15
01:02:29
01:04:06
01:04:19
01:04:30
01:04:33
01:04:36
01:04:47
01:04:53
01:05:00
01:05:04
01:05:05
01:05:06
01:05:19
01:05:37
01:05:41
01:05:42
01:06:05
01:07:43
01:07:44
01:08:19
01:10:42
01:10:42
01:11:54
01:12:57
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244 DALIX EMMANUELLE F SE 01:12:58
245 ALBENQUE SIMONE F V4 01:13:21
246 CAUSSIDERI JEAN M V4 01:20:48
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